## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Original Senate Bill No. 156 by Senator Mizell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 21, change "<u>it relates</u>" to "<u>they relate</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 5, after "**people**" delete the comma ","
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 10, between "<u>at</u>" and "<u>high</u>" change "<u>the</u>" to "<u>a</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, at the beginning of line 18, between "<u>that</u>" and "<u>even</u>" insert a comma "<u>,</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, at the end of line 21, delete the period "."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 4, line 3, after "<u>officer</u>" change "<u>for</u>" to "<u>of</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 4, lines 13 and 14, change "coach, assistant coach, or volunteer coach" to "coach
or assistant coach, whether paid or on a volunteer basis,"

- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 5, line 21, between "<u>entity</u>," and "<u>licensing</u>" delete "<u>nor any</u>"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 19 On page 5, at the beginning of line 22, change "<u>nor any</u>" to "<u>or</u>"